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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

110 - 400M MEN OPEN - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 47.44 TAN ZONG YANG TEAM SINGAPORE 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN Malaysia 2023 World University Game, Chengdu, China

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0482 M. AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM SSM TMI 48.38 0.231  

2 0869 Samuel Raj Dainel PERAK 50.44 0.342  

3 1199 Muhd. Yafik Hakimi Azmir Esmad NJAC JOHOR 51.30 0.314  

4 0001 MUHAMMAD FAHMI SHAMSUL MAARIF SSNNS 51.67 0.291  

5 0013 Fernandez Sung UNITEN THUNDER 55.17 0.275  

6 0958 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS NEGERI SEMBILAN 55.65 0.322  

7 0759 faiz hud BEBAS 56.30 0.277  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0538 AHMAD IZZUDDIN BIN SHAH MOHD ADDLI SUKMA JOHOR 52.20 0.243  

2 0451 KESHVICC RUBANESS A/L SRIMAHRAN FALCON 53.30 0.356  

3 0630 MUHAMMAD NABIL ANIQ ABD RASHID SSNNS 54.36 0.276  

4 0872 Prashal Ananthan PERAK 54.65 0.310  

5 0028 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY UNIMAP 55.78 0.287  

6 0272 MOHAMAD AMIRUL FAZRYN BIN SHA`RI SSN JOHOR 55.98 0.264  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0871 Ahmad Amir Aiman Md. Kamaruddin PERAK 50.38 0.291  

2 0537 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SUKMA JOHOR 50.60 0.308  

3 1428 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD MSN SELANGOR 53.71 0.295  

4 0045 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI MUSRIF WIPERS 55.71 0.376  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

5 1097 Danish Irfan SMK ORKID DESA 60.99 0.271  

- 0688 MOHD ZARIF ZIKRY PLMSD KUSEL DNS  

- 0873 DANESH RAJH RAMANATHAN PERAK DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0535 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SH SUKMA JOHOR 51.16 0.258  

2 0420 FAKHRUL HARIZ FAKHRUZ ZAHID SSN KELANTAN 51.19 0.270  

3 0870 Eddric Raj Francis Xavior PERAK 51.38 0.359  

4 1427 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU MSN SELANGOR 53.05 0.293  

5 1580 Nuradri Nuriman SUAC 56.39 0.296  

6 0450 BOWEN NG YI KHAI FALCON 59.40 0.331  

- 0050 NG MING YEW WIPERS DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0867 Kanishkan Nathan PERAK 50.27 0.272  

2 0421 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SSN KELANTAN 51.25 0.322  

3 0234 MUHD ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZIZI MSPEW 52.67 0.254  

4 0866 Farish Nazmi Ishak PERAK 52.76 0.316  

5 0051 AQIL AMANI MISNI WIPERS 55.83 0.237  

6 0932 MUHD EZZAT MD EMAN ROCK ATHLETICS 56.76 0.317  

7 1208 Mohammad Zairul SMKAK 60.65 0.274  

Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0536 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL SUKMA JOHOR 50.30 0.240  

2 0868 Muhammad Anas Muhammad Zubir Kanan PERAK 51.09 0.297  
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Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

3 0266 Daniel Haqiem ATHLETICS SS 51.90 0.306  

4 0235 MOHD SAIFUL LIZAN BIN MOHD HAFIZIN MSPEW 55.99 0.277  

- 0080 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ MANGSOR WIPERS DNS  
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400M MEN OPEN
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 0421 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SSN KELANTAN 51.25

2 1 0001 MUHAMMAD FAHMI SHAMSUL MAARIF SSNNS 51.67

3 4 0420 FAKHRUL HARIZ FAKHRUZ ZAHID SSN KELANTAN 51.19

4 4 0450 BOWEN NG YI KHAI FALCON 59.40

5 4 0535 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SH SUKMA JOHOR 51.16

6 4 0870 Eddric Raj Francis Xavior PERAK 51.38

7 4 1427 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU MSN SELANGOR 53.05

8 4 1580 Nuradri Nuriman SUAC 56.39

9 5 0051 AQIL AMANI MISNI WIPERS 55.83

10 5 0234 MUHD ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZIZI MSPEW 52.67

11 3 1428 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD MSN SELANGOR 53.71

12 5 0866 Farish Nazmi Ishak PERAK 52.76

13 5 0867 Kanishkan Nathan PERAK 50.27

14 5 0932 MUHD EZZAT MD EMAN ROCK
ATHLETICS 56.76

15 5 1208 Mohammad Zairul SMKAK 60.65

16 6 0235 MOHD SAIFUL LIZAN BIN MOHD HAFIZIN MSPEW 55.99

17 6 0266 Daniel Haqiem ATHLETICS SS 51.90

18 6 0536 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL SUKMA JOHOR 50.30

19 6 0868 Muhammad Anas Muhammad Zubir Kanan PERAK 51.09

20 2 0451 KESHVICC RUBANESS A/L SRIMAHRAN FALCON 53.30

21 1 0013 Fernandez Sung UNITEN
THUNDER 55.17

22 1 0482 M. AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM SSM TMI 48.38

23 1 0759 faiz hud BEBAS 56.30

24 1 0869 Samuel Raj Dainel PERAK 50.44
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 0958 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS NEGERI
SEMBILAN 55.65

26 1 1199 Muhd. Yafik Hakimi Azmir Esmad NJAC JOHOR 51.30

27 2 0028 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY UNIMAP 55.78

28 2 0272 MOHAMAD AMIRUL FAZRYN BIN SHA`RI SSN JOHOR 55.98

29 3 1097 Danish Irfan SMK ORKID
DESA 60.99

30 2 0538 AHMAD IZZUDDIN BIN SHAH MOHD ADDLI SUKMA JOHOR 52.20

31 2 0630 MUHAMMAD NABIL ANIQ ABD RASHID SSNNS 54.36

32 2 0872 Prashal Ananthan PERAK 54.65

33 3 0045 MOHAMMAD NORFANSURI MUSRIF WIPERS 55.71

34 3 0537 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUKUMARAN SUKMA JOHOR 50.60

35 3 0871 Ahmad Amir Aiman Md. Kamaruddin PERAK 50.38

- 6 0080 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ MANGSOR WIPERS DNS

- 3 0688 MOHD ZARIF ZIKRY PLMSD KUSEL DNS

- 3 0873 DANESH RAJH RAMANATHAN PERAK DNS

- 4 0050 NG MING YEW WIPERS DNS


